

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Cr1.MP.No.362/2006 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 67-69 OF 2005

INTELLIGENCE OFFICER,NARCOTICS C.BUREAU

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJESH POPATLAL THAKKAR @ RAJU BHAI &ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for early hearing,stay and office report)

Date: 24/04/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant(s) Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Ramasubramanian,Adv.

Mr. A.P. Mayee, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in the month of May, 2006 during summer vacation.

[Usha Bhardwaj]

Court Master

[Madhu Saxena]

Court Master