

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 67-69 OF 2005

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

INTELLIGENCE OFFICER, NARCOTICS C. BUREAU

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJESH POPATLAL THAKKAR @ RAJU BHAI & ORS
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/05/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Umesh Joshi, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. Ramasubramanian, Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No further time can be granted by this Court, in
view of the order dated 17.3.2010.

List before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for non-
prosecution.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar

rd