

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDING

CrI.M.P.No.6829-6831/2011 & 6832-6834/2011 & 6835-6837/2011 in CRIMINAL
APPEAL NO(s). 67-69 OF 2005

INTELLIGENCE OFFICER,NARCOTICS C.BUREAU Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJESH POPATLAL THAKKAR @ RAJU BHAI &ORS Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service, exemption from filing O.T.,
c/delay in depositing the amount and office report)

Date: 09/05/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Subhash Kaushik,Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdal,Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Ramasubramanian,Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

CrI.M.P. Nos.6829-6831/2011 is an
application for substituted service which is
dismissed as withdrawn.

Stand over for six weeks.

(Rakesh Sharma)
P. A.

(Veena Khera)
Court Master