

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P. NOS. 6832-6834/2011 & 6835-6837 OF 2011 IN CRIMINAL
APPEAL NOS. 67-69/2005

INTELLIGENCE OFFICER, NARCOTICS C.BUREAU Appellant(s)
VERSUS

RAJESH POPATLAL THAKKAR @ RAJU BHAI & ORS. Respondent(s)

(WITH APPLN. FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T & C/DELAY IN
DEPOSITING THE AMOUNT AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date: 04/07/2011 These matters were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant (s) Mr.S.N.Terdal,Adv.
Mr.Harsh Vardhan Surana,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.V.Ramasubramanian,Adv.
Ms.Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Stand over for 7.7.2011 (Thursday).

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR. P.A.

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER