

(  
ITEM NO.115

COURT NO.11

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 67-69 OF 2005

INTELLIGENCE OFFICER, NARCOTICS C. BUREAU

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJESH POPATLAL THAKKAR @ RAJU BHAI & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 13/03/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Atul Chitale, Adv.  
Ms. Ranjana Narayan, Adv.  
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.  
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aravindh S., Adv.  
Mr. Lakshmi Narayanan, Adv.  
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Ms. Ranjana Narayan, learned counsel appearing for the  
appellant seeks time to conduct inspection of record.

At her instance, list the Criminal Appeals on 22-4-2014, a  
non-miscellaneous day.

| (Vishal Anand)  
| Court Master

| | (Indu Pokhriyal)  
| | Court Master

|

|